Datasheet

DIGITUS’

DIGITUS Fiber Optic Multimode Patch Cord, LC/ LC

DK-2533-02-5
EAN 4016032424512

ey n
v-vq,
‘v A
Y d
FO patch cord, duplex, LC to LC MM OM5 50/125 &, 2 m + Cable diameter: 3 mm
FO patch cord, duplex, LC to LC,MM OMS5 50/125 i, 2 m * Cable type: 1-VH 2G50/125y
+ Color cable: lemon green
OTANYHasA NPOU3BOANTENILHOCTb N KauecTBO CBA3M AN Baweii + Connector 1: LC
cetu. + Connector 2: LC
. LSOH + Fiber class: OM5
* B 04VMHOYHO YNaKkoBKe, C MPOTOKOIOM TECTMPOBaHUS + Fiber Filame-_ter: 50/125p
B 0AMHOYHOI ynakoBke, C NPOTOKOAOM TeCTMpPOBaHUs * Mode: Mu!tlmode
+ Assortment: Fiber Optic Patch Cables ' Packag'lng. DIGITUS Polybag
+ Boot: single-color + Length:2m
Logistics
Number Weight Depth Width Height cm?
(pcs) (kg) (cm) (cm) (cm)

Packaging Unit Carton 160 8.00 35.00 30.00 45.00 47,250.00

Packaging Unit Inside 10 0.50 12.00 30.00 35.00 12,600.00

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.05 1.50 20.00 27.00 810.00

Net single without Packaging 1 0.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Part No. DK-2533-02-5
- S -
“ Lenght 2m
Cable Type Duplex MM 50/125 OMS5 LSZH
’ END A END B
x ﬂ Connector Type Lc Lc
\ { y S a Insertion Loss (dB)  0.14 0.13 0.15 0.14

Return Loss (dB)

@IE,

40.20 39.10 38.20 41.30
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